


RAIL 
=st regular trans-continental rail service operates between Adelaide 
and Perth. Bookings are open 12 months in advance. Since the number 
of applications usually exceeds the number of berths available, it is in 
your own interest to contact this OffQe, as early as possible. 

b 

Passenger Fares Concession Fares 
Pension, Student, 
Child Fares. 
SINGLE RETURN - 

First Class 95.00 190.00 
Economy Class 74.00 148.00 

L 

Par? Pirie - Kalgoorlie. 
First Class 66.50 
Eccnomy Class 53.00 

Ordiqary Adult 
Fares, 
 SING^ RETURN 

Port Pirie - Perth. J First Class 90.50 181.00 142.50 285.00 
Economy Class 71.00 142.00 405450 211.00 
Meals and sleeping berths are included in the above faras between Port 
Pirie and Perth in both first class and economy class. 
Freiehting of Motor Cars by Rail. Pt. Pirie / Kal~oorlie / Pt. Pirie. 
W. __I- 

Vehicle freights are set out hereunder. A concession rate is applicable 
f c r  cars e~stbound between Kalgoorlie and Pt. Pirie provtded two first 
class adult fares or threg economy adult fares are reserved. 
iJehicle Tare Weight Freight Rates ..-- Eastbound 
L o t  Exceedin- - West>b.ound Concession 
~ n ~ w t .  a2prox. 
7 000 $126;40 
l500 
2000 

160.87 
183r05 

~reightin~ 0.f Motor Cars, Qy Rail. 

Passenger Train 

147.76 
Pt. Pirie / Perkh / Pt. P Ro5 
WESTBOUND EASTBOUND 

$1 50.00 $1OO,OO 
Each vehicle must be accompanied by at Least onp fare paying passenger. 
ROAD EXPRESS. 
Pioneer - 35* Hour service, schedules on applicationr 
Greyhound - 35% H o u ~  service, schedules on application. 
FARES 
Pioneer 
Greyhound i:,"d,: 
MEALS NOT INCLUDED IN THE ABOVE COACH FARES. 
4 DAY 'eBTiCH TQUR * PIONEER WESTLANDER ,AND ,EASTLANDER. 

Operates weekly to and from Perth commencing late August and finishing 
early November. 
FARE: $157r00 ONE WAY. Concession fares for children, students and 
Pensioners. Details of rates available upon application. 

AIR: Air services operate to and from Perth everyday., Special - 
concessions are available for students and ahildren, Rates may be 
obtained on applibation through this centre r 
4DELAIDE - PERTIf SJNGLE - RETURN 
First Class $170.00 $340.00 
Economy Class $136.00 $272.00 
Off Peak - Round Trip only ** <.-**-x-* 

$231.20 Details upon application *****-*** ******* ******** 
PACKAGE TOURS: A variety of package tours are available to Western 
Aus-cralla. These operate all year round and combine ship, rail, air and 
coach travel with accommodation and scenic tours. 
LET US PIAN YOUR VACATION: RESERVATIONS FOR YOUR COMPLETE HOLIDAY MAY BE 
KLDE THROUGH THIS OFFICE. NO BOOKING FEE IS CHARGED. * 




